51cm
20,0 inch

Product Code

Use Area

Weight

Profile Information
Seat Information
Back Information
Stackable
Warranty

Designer

VITA

bar chair

109 cm

42,9 inch
(H75)

55 cm
21,6 inch

S-234-B

Indoor

8.8 kg / 19.4 lbs
Metal @25x1.2 mm
18 mm Hardboard
12 mm Plywood
No

2 Years

DECOSIT

= Decosit.




